The Spirit of
Adventure

SPIRIT

A'longtime favorite for families of all types, the
Winnebago® Spirit® is back and better than ever, with
new color choices, upgraded features and an all-new
floorplan. All Spirit floorplans now include a second
coach battery with a 1,000-watt inverter, rear ladder,
exterior mirrors with cameras, and new exterior paint
and graphics packages. Inside, standard features now
include solid-surface galley countertops, a recessed

range with oven and glass cover (NA 22R), and a large
new refrigerator/freezer (31H, 31K). Factor in the
Spirit’s already-long list of amenities, including a
powered patio awning with LED lighting, touchscreen
radio/rear monitor, ample sleeping capacity and
Winnebago's legendary build quality, and you'll
understand why the Spirit is a perennial favorite

with active RVers everywhere.

WINNEBAGO

BOUND BY THE W



SPIRIT

I Slideout

Be
60"x75"

|

2 Nightstand

Overhead
ed
57"x 95"

l\'
Step
Well ]

Overhead
57"x95"

TV Location

Weights | Measures
Length

Exterior Height'

Exterior Width?

Exterior Storage® (cu. ft.)

Awning Length

Interior Height

Interior Width

Freshwater Tank Capacity* (gal.)
Water Heater Capacity (gal.)
Holding Tank Capacity - Black/Gray* (gal.)
LP Capacity® (Ibs.)

Fuel Capacity (gal.)

GCWR® (Ibs.)

GVWR (lbs.)

GAWR - Front (Ibs.)

GAWR - Rear (Ibs.)

Wheelbase

* Rear of Coach * Ford E350 Chassis

TV Location

Nightstand —1. _
[

Wardrobe

@O
J ©
Queen Bed
60"x75"
Chestof TV Refrig Stey
Drawers o el
Bunk Beds
30"x73"

5

Wardrobe

“_lt_mﬂ

Overhead
Bed
57"x95"

Theater Seating

Bed
54 80" —
—
w Refii IW‘ ‘ Step
Location ¢ e | el
-
TV Location

22M

24'5"
10'11"/11®
8'5.5"

44.5

14"
6'10"/6'5.5"*

g

40

6

40/45

7614

55
18,500%/22,000°
11,5004/14,500°
4,600"/5,000°
7,800/9,5008
158"

8 Ford E450 Chassis

22R

230"
10"1"4/11®
8'5.5"

60.4

14

6'10"

g

40

6

21/24

76.14

55
18,500%/22,000°
11,500%/14,500°
4,600"/5,0008
7,800%/9,5008
158"

Slideout

25B
26'4"
"'
8'5.5"
731

17

610"

g

40

6

21/26
76.14
55
22,0008
14,5008
5,0008
9,500°
182"

22R

Primera Vinyl

Theater Seating

TueComforts
X
Slideout Slideout
U-Shaped
T_shirt Closet Dinette
-5 45'x82 Sofa/Bed
i 40°x60"
w?z“e‘d“d < os\a"::l;‘d Overhead
57'x95" A Step Bt
- | Sliding Door Ty Loeon
A /
Wardrobe ot svey M retie E) olo)|&m - % Well
|
—
mee— NEWW 31H & 31K
1. The height of each model is measured to the top of the tallest
31 H 31 I( standard feature and is based on the curb weight of a typically
equipped unit. The actual height of your vehicle may vary by several
32'9" 32'9" inches depending on chassis or equipment variations. Please
contact your dealer for further information
' '
n n 2. Floorplans feature a wide-body design - over 96! In making your
' n 1 " purchase decision, you should be aware that some states restrict
8'5.5 8'5.5 access on some or all state roads to 96" in body width. Before
making your purchase decision, you should confirm the road usage
85 108.3 laws in the states of interest to you
10'4" 20' 3. The load capacity of your motorhome is designated by weight, not
by volume, so you cannot necessarily use all available space when
6'10"/6'5.5"* 6'10"/6'5.5"* loading your motorhome
1 1 apacities are based on measurements prior to tank installation
8 8 4. Capaciti based pri k install
Slight capacity variations can result due to installation applications
44 44 5. Capacities shown are tank manufacturer’s listed water capacity
(W.C.). Actual filled LP capacity is 80% of listing due to overfilling
6 6 prevention device on tank
6. Actual towing capacity is dependent on your particular loading and
37/34 30/30 towing circumstances which includes the GVWR, GAWR, and GCWR,
as well as adequate trailer brakes. Please refer to the Operator's
76.14 76.14 Manual of your vehicle for further towing information
55 5§ NA Not Available
22 OUUB 22 UOOB Not all items available in combination. See dealer for details.
! ! Winnebago's® continuing program of product improvement makes
14 B 14 B specifications, equipment, model availability, and prices subject to
’500 '500 change without notice. Published content reflects the most current
5 OUUB g UUOB product information at time of printing. Please consult your dealer
! ! for individual vehicle features and specifications.
9,500° 9,500°
220" 220"

©2019 Winnebago  Printed in USA  11/2019



