

## The Spirit of Adventure

A longtime favorite for families of all types, the Winnebago® Spirit® is back and better than ever, with new color choices, upgraded features and an all-new floorplan. All Spirit floorplans now include a second coach battery with a 1,000-watt inverter, rear ladder, exterior mirrors with cameras, and new exterior paint and graphics packages. Inside, standard features now include solid-surface galley countertops, a recessed

range with oven and glass cover (NA 22R), and a large new refrigerator/freezer (31H, 31K). Factor in the Spirit's already-long list of amenities, including a powered patio awning with LED lighting, touchscreen radio/rear monitor, ample sleeping capacity and Winnebago's legendary build quality, and you'll understand why the Spirit is a perennial favorite with active RVers everywhere.







Weights   Measures	22M	22R	25B	31H	31K
Length	24'5"	23'10"	26'4"	32'9"	32'9"
Exterior Height <sup>1</sup>	10'11" <sup>A</sup> /11' <sup>B</sup>	10'11" <sup>A</sup> /11' <sup>B</sup>	11'	11'	11'
Exterior Width <sup>2</sup>	8'5.5"	8'5.5"	8'5.5"	8'5.5"	8'5.5"
Exterior Storage <sup>3</sup> (cu. ft.)	44.5	60.4	73.1	85	108.3
Awning Length	14'	14'	17'	10'4"	20'
Interior Height	6'10"/6'5.5"*	6'10"	6'10"	6'10"/6'5.5"*	6'10"/6'5.5"*
Interior Width	8'	8'	8'	8'	8'
Freshwater Tank Capacity <sup>4</sup> (gal.)	40	40	40	44	44
Water Heater Capacity (gal.)	6	6	6	6	6
Holding Tank Capacity - Black/Gray4 (gal.)	40/45	21/24	21/26	37/34	30/30
LP Capacity <sup>5</sup> (lbs.)	76.14	76.14	76.14	76.14	76.14
Fuel Capacity (gal.)	55	55	55	55	55
GCWR <sup>6</sup> (lbs.)	18,500 <sup>A</sup> /22,000 <sup>B</sup>	18,500 <sup>A</sup> /22,000 <sup>B</sup>	22,000 <sup>B</sup>	22,000 <sup>B</sup>	22,000 <sup>B</sup>
GVWR (lbs.)	11,500 <sup>A</sup> /14,500 <sup>B</sup>	11,500 <sup>A</sup> /14,500 <sup>B</sup>	14,500 <sup>B</sup>	14,500 <sup>B</sup>	14,500 <sup>B</sup>
GAWR - Front (lbs.)	4,600 <sup>A</sup> /5,000 <sup>B</sup>	4,600 <sup>A</sup> /5,000 <sup>B</sup>	5,000 <sup>B</sup>	5,000 <sup>B</sup>	5,000 <sup>B</sup>
GAWR - Rear (lbs.)	7,800 <sup>A</sup> /9,500 <sup>B</sup>	7,800 <sup>A</sup> /9,500 <sup>B</sup>	9,500 <sup>B</sup>	9,500 <sup>B</sup>	9,500 <sup>B</sup>
Wheelbase	158"	158"	182"	220"	220"

- The height of each model is measured to the top of the tallest standard feature and is based on the curb weight of a typically equipped unit. The actual height of your vehicle may vary by several inches depending on chassis or equipment variations. Please contact your dealer for further information.
- Floorplans feature a wide-body design over 96." In making your purchase decision, you should be aware that some states restrict access on some or all state roads to 96" in body width. Before making your purchase decision, you should confirm the road usage laws in the states of interest to you.
- The load capacity of your motorhome is designated by weight, not by volume, so you cannot necessarily use all available space when loading your motorhome.
- Capacities are based on measurements prior to tank installation.
  Slight capacity variations can result due to installation applications.
- Capacities shown are tank manufacturer's listed water capacity (W.C.). Actual filled LP capacity is 80% of listing due to overfilling prevention device on tank.
- Actual towing capacity is dependent on your particular loading and towing circumstances which includes the GVWR, GAWR, and GCWR, as well as adequate trailer brakes. Please refer to the Operator's Manual of your vehicle for further towing information.

## NA Not Available

Not all items available in combination. See dealer for details.

Winnebago's® continuing program of product improvement makes specifications, equipment, model availability, and prices subject to change without notice. Published content reflects the most current product information at time of printing. Please consult your dealer for individual vehicle features and specifications.

\* Rear of Coach A Ford E350 Chassis B Ford E450 Chassis

©2019 Winnebago Printed in USA 11/2019